KT

GROWING TOGETHER

TERRA TRAX - Technical Specifications

TERRA TRAX has been specially designed for fodder and
feeder implement. It is best suited for both on-and-off-
the-road usage. TERRA TRAX shows excellent road
performance, driving comfort and self-cleaning features.
The low rolling resistance contributes to better fuel
economy.

US Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: Implement Machinery

STANDARD
TL

400/45L - 17.5

Dimensions US Standard

94063451
14

15.6

30.9

14.2

93.3
14.00

E11-106R-006002

Load capacity (Ibs)

mph / psi



prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



