

TERRA TRAX - Technical Specifications



TERRA TRAX has been specially designed for fodder and feeder implement. It is best suited for both on-and-off-the-road usage. TERRA TRAX shows excellent road performance, driving comfort and self-cleaning features. The low rolling resistance contributes to better fuel

economy.

UM US Standard

Construction BIAS

Machinery Agriculture: Implement Machinery

Version STANDARD

Type TL

Tyre Size 400/45L - 17.5



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94063451
Ply Rating	14
Section Width (inch)	15.6
Overall Diameter (inch)	30.9
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	14.2
Rolling Circumference (inch)	93.3
Rim Rec	14.00
ECE	E11-106R-006002

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	87
25	8800

Printed on 01/12/2022 12:46

